EN
Sauna & Spa, making you better
BOXER • Sauna & Steam
BOXER Sauna & Spa - Leading technology in Wellness
Content
Leading technology in Wellness
Healing with heat
Responsibility

For more technical information, see page 24-25
The Boxer Family Aries seri is a true powerhouse heater for small saunas. The
Boxer Aries seri can be installed particularly low on the sauna wall. This allows the
heat to spread evenly throughout the sauna, ensuring that the lower benches also
enjoy plenty of heat.
The Family Aries seri is easy to install. Just install the wall rack, lift the heater onto
it and secure it in place with one screw. The heater is made of stainless steel.
The Family Aries seri models are equipped with a separate control unit.
Model Power
KW
Heating Element
Type
Voltage Wire
(mm2)
Stones Control Fuse
BFA-30 3.0kw SAB-30 2 4 230V 1N 320 230 550 3×2.5 12-18kg separate 1×16
BFA-45 4.5kw SAB-45 5 6 380V 3N 400 290 550 5×1.5 12-18kg separate 3×10
BFA-60 6.0kw SAB-60 6 7 380V 3N 400 290 550 3×1.5 18-22kg separate 3×10
BFA-80 8.0kw SAB-80 9 10 380V 3N 400 290 550 5×2.5 18-22kg separate 3×16
BFA-90 9.0kw SAB-90 10 12 380V 3N 400 290 550 5×2.5 18-22kg separate 3×16
Sauna Room
(Min - Max) Dimensions (W-D-H)
TECHNICAL DATA
BFS ser i
BOXER • Sauna & Steam 9
A traditional heater favourite
Boxer Family Scandia - BFS seri
For more technical information, see page 24-25
Model Power
KW
Heating Element
Type
Voltage Wire
(mm2)
Stones Control Fuse
BFS-30 3.0kw SAC-30 2 4 230V 1N 410 290 450 3×2.5 12-18kg separate 1×16
BFS-45 4.5kw SAC-45 3 6 380V 3N 410 290 450 5×1.5 12-18kg separate 3×10
BFS-60 6.0kw SAC-60 5 8 380V 3N 410 290 520 3×1.5 18-22kg separate 3×10
BFS-80 8.0kw SAC-80 7 13 380V 3N 410 290 520 5×2.5 18-22kg separate 3×16
BFS-90 9.0kw SAC-90 8 14 380V 3N 410 290 520 5×2.5 18-22kg separate 3×16
TECHNICAL DATA
Sauna Room
(Min - Max) Dimensions (W-D-H)
The Boxer BFS heater is a traditional wall-mounted sauna heater with separate

steam room. In the course of more than 10 years, Boxer Inc has grown into the
world’s largest steam generator manufacturer to create perfect spa experiences
to match your dreams.
Model Power
KW
Steam Output
(Kg/h)
Voltage Wire
(mm2)
Weight Control Fuse
BC-30 3.0kw 3.8 2 4 230V 1N 180 350 240 3×2.5 9kg built-in 1×16
BC-45 4.5kw 5.7 3 6 380V 3N 180 350 240 5×1.5 9kg built-in 3×10
BC-60 6.0kw 7.2 5 7 380V 3N 200 450 320 3×1.5 14kg built-in 3×10
BC-80 8.0kw 9.6 7 9 380V 3N 200 450 320 5x2.5 14kg built-in 3x16
BC-90 9.0kw 11.5 8 11 380V 3N 200 450 320 5x2.5 14kg built-in 3x16
BC-105 10.5kw 14.6 9 13 380V 3N 240 500 390 5x4.0 19kg built-in 3x16
BC-120 12kw 18 11 15 380V 3N 240 500 390 5x4.0 19kg built-in 3x20
BC-150 15kw 20.1 13 18 380V 3N 240 500 390 5x6.0 19kg built-in 3x25
BC-180 18kw 25 15 20 380V 3N 240 500 390 5x10 19kg built-in 3x30
BC-210 21kw 29.2 18 24 380V 3N 240 500 390 5x16 19kg built-in 3x40
Sauna Room
(Min - Max) Dimensions (W-D-H)
TECHNICAL DATA
BF ser i

spheric lighting in your steam room. In the course of more than10 years, Boxer
Inc has grown into the world’s largest sauna heater and stove manufacturer to
create perfect spa experiences to match your dreams.
Model Power
KW
Steam Output
(Kg/h)
Voltage Wire
(mm2)
Weight Control Fuse
BF-30 3.0kw 3.9 2 4 230V 1N 180 350 240 3×2.5 9kg built-in 1×16
BF-45 4.5kw 5.9 5 6 380V 3N 180 350 240 5×1.5 9kg built-in 3×10
BF-60 6.0kw 7.6 6 7 380V 3N 200 450 320 3×1.5 14kg built-in 3×10
BF-80 8.0kw 10.0 7 9 380V 3N 200 450 320 5x2.5 14kg built-in 3x16
BF-90 9.0kw 12.0 9 12 380V 3N 200 450 320 5x2.5 14kg built-in 3x16
BF-105 10.5kw 15.0 12 13 380V 3N 240 500 390 5x4.0 19kg built-in 3x16
BF-120 12kw 18.6 13 15 380V 3N 240 500 390 5x4.0 19kg built-in 3x20
BF-150 15kw 22.0 18 21 380V 3N 240 500 390 5x6.0 19kg built-in 3x25
BF-180 18kw 26.0 21 24 380V 3N 240 500 390 5x10 19kg built-in 3x30
BF-210 21kw 30.0 23 26 380V 3N 240 500 390 5x16 19kg built-in 3x40
TECHNICAL DATA
Sauna Room
(Min - Max) Dimensions (W-D-H)
BL ser i

steam generators in your spa with one control panel. The perfect steam sauna
experience is guaranteed by Boxer’s more than 10 years of experience in heat
technology as a source of well-being.
Model Power
KW
Steam Output
(Kg/h)
Voltage Wire
(mm2)
Weight Control Fuse
BL-30 3.0kw 4.0 2 4 230V 1N 225 470 335 3×2.5 18kg built-in 1×16
BL-45 4.5kw 6.2 5 6 380V 3N 225 470 335 5×1.5 18kg built-in 3×10
BL-60 6.0kw 8.6 6 7 380V 3N 225 470 335 3×1.5 18kg built-in 3×10
BL-80 8.0kw 11.8 7 9 380V 3N 225 470 335 5x2.5 18kg built-in 3x16
BL-90 9.0kw 13.5 10 13 380V 3N 225 470 335 5x2.5 18kg built-in 3x16
BL-105 10.5kw 16.2 12 14 380V 3N 250 500 380 5x4.0 25kg built-in 3x16
BL-120 12kw 19.8 14 16 380V 3N 250 500 380 5x4.0 25kg built-in 3x20
BL-150 15kw 23.5 19 25 380V 3N 250 500 380 5x6.0 25kg built-in 3x25
BL-180 18kw 27.0 22 27 380V 3N 250 500 380 5x10 25kg built-in 3x30
BL-210 21kw 32.0 25 30 380V 3N 250 500 380 5x16 25kg built-in 3x40
TECHNICAL DATA
Sauna Room
(Min - Max) Dimensions (W-D-H)
22 BOXER • Sauna & Steam